
 

 

Time Day Date Details 

11am Tuesday 5th August 2025 ‘Who Do You Think You Are’ – Share some interesting facts about 
your family and where you grew up. 

Tell us about anyone famous from that area. 

11am Tuesday 12th August 2025 'The Bandit Queens' by Parini Shroff  

7:30pm Thursday 21st August 2025 ‘Two Artists’ - choose one whose work you like and another 
whose work you are not very keen on. Let us know why.  

11am Tuesday 2nd September 2025 ‘Three Films’ - Tell us about: A film that had an impact on you. 
A film that has disappointed you. 

A film that you would recommend to the group. 

11am Tuesday 9th September 2025 ‘A Town Like Alice’ by Nevil Shute 

7:30pm Thursday 18th September 2025 ‘Guiness World Records’ – choose an interesting/unusual world 
record to share with the group. 

11am Tuesday 7th October 2025 ‘Show and Tell’ – bring along an object/photo of an object which 
you own and that has an interesting story behind it. 

7:30pm Thursday 16th October 2025 ‘Prince Albert’ - Discussion and quiz. 
 Watch in ADVANCE of the meeting the NWR recorded talk on 

Prince Albert (see the Events part of the NWR website) 

11am Tuesday 28th October 2025 ‘The Women’ by Kristin Hannah 

11am Tuesday 4th November 2025 ‘Origami Gift Box’ – Liz to demonstrate and to assist us in making 
origami gift boxes. 

7:30pm Thursday 20th November 2025 ‘Walls’ - Hadrian’s, Berlin, Mexico… 

12pm Monday 1st December 2025 Festive Lunch 

11am Tuesday 2nd December 2025 ‘The Henna Artist’ by Alka Joshi 

7:30pm Thursday 18th December 2025 ‘Christmas Traditions in Other Countries’ – such as why 
Norwegians hide brooms on Christmas Eve… 


